40 A B B E X- S O LUTI O N S ™ H A Z A R D O U S LO C ATI O N LI G HTI N G PR O D U C TS A N D ACC E SSO R IE S
—
XSL10
LED Series
The unique combination of flexibility and robust design
allows the implementation of this light fixture in various
new or existing facilities. The XSL10 not only exceeds the
expectations of an HID replacement, but establishes a

Optic options
—
Numbering system
Standard offering above, 13 alternate optical profiles available upon request.
Contact sales representative for further details.  Minimum order quantities,
additional costs and lead times may incur.
CUT – Wide beam (no optic)
Model Lumen output (CW)
XSL103 3050
XSL106 5650
R2 – IESNA Type 2
Model Lumen output (CW)
XSL103 2980
XSL106 5520
OC – Oval 26˚ x 108˚
Model Lumen output (CW)
XSL103 3290
XSL106 6090
SF – Spot 18˚
Model Lumen output (CW)
XSL103 3380
XSL106 6265
90
60
30
0
30
60
9090
60
30
0
30
60
9090
60
30
0
30
60
90 90
60
30
0
30
60
9090
60
30
0
30
60
90 90
60
30
0
30
60
90
—
Lighting fixture
Part
Part
number Description
1  Series XSL1003 2980 to 3380 lumens
XSL1006 5520 to 6265 lumens
2   Optics SF Spot 18°
R2 IESNA Type 2
OC Oval 26° x 108°
CUT Wide (no optic)
3  Finish GY Gray
4  Color CW Cool white (5000 K)
5  Power AC 120 - 277 VAC